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Novice OVERALL
STANDINGS

Shine Mission 2024
Solo
Place Routine Age Style
5th #011 Add A Little Fancy Age 7-9 Variety
4th #019 Katrina Tan Age 10-12 Contemporary
3rd #031 Monsters Age 13-15 Contemporary
2nd #034 One More Day With You Age 16-18 Lyrical
1st #039 Coldhearted Age 13-15 Jazz
Duet
Place Routine Age Style
5th #028 I'll Never Tell Age 10-12 Variety
4th #027 Sound of the Underground Age 10-12 Jazz
3rd #025 Friendship Age 7-9 Variety
2nd #024 Best Day Ever Age 7-9 Jazz
1st #026 Let's Werk Age 10-12 Jazz
Small Group
Place Routine Age Style
5th #040 | Just Wanna Be Happy Age 7-9 Jazz
4th #044 Jump Age 10-12 Street
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Studio

Studio

ID

FD

LT

Studio

CE

LT

Score

85.17

85.23

86.42

86.53

86.70

Score

84.13

84.35

85.50

85.82

86.73

Score

85.70

85.92



3rd

#106 Let's Roll

2nd #092 Clouds
st #105 Mini Crew
Large Group
Place Routine
5th #097 Mamboleo
4th #088 Classique
3rd #095 Perfect
2nd #085 She's In Love
st #100 Restart
XLarge Group
Place Routine
4th #102 Show You How
3rd #086 The Treblemakers
2nd #103 Missy, Missy, Missy!
1st #087 Trip A Little Light Fantastic
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Age 7-9

Age 10-12

Age 7-9

Age

Age 7-9

Age 10-12

Age 13-15

Age 10-12

Age 10-12

Age

Age 7-9

Age 13-15

Age 10-12

Age 7-9

Street

Lyrical

Street

Style

Jazz

Classical Ballet

Lyrical

Variety

Jazz

Style

Street

Variety

Street

Triple Threat

CD

TA

CE

Studio

Kl

Studio

Kl

ID

DG

Kl

86.93

87.33

89.00

Score

85.02

85.25

85.38

85.42

87.38

Score

83.15

8717

88.07

88.12



